Order Details
Contact name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Email:

Business hame:
Date Required:
Time Required:

Sandwiches

Salad Cups

Hot food

Platters

Sweet Treats

Sub-Total

Living Gourmet Catering - Order Form

Shop 14, 8 Karalta Road, Erina
Phone: 4365 2892
Email to: orders@livinggourmet.com.au

Item

Classic Triangle Sandwiches (1 serve = 4 triangles)

Gourmet Triangle Sandwiches (1 serve = 4 triangles)
Gluten-free Triangle Sandwiches (1 serve = 2 triangles) (GF)
Classic Wraps, cut in half (1 serve = 2 halves)

Gourmet Wraps, cut in half (1 serve = 2 halves)

Gluten-free Gourmet Foccacia (1 serve = 2 halves) (GF)

Pumpkin, Pinenut, Sundried Tomato & Fetta Salad
Mediterranean Salad with Asparagus
Garden Salad with Avocado & Grilled Chicken

Portuguese Chicken Wings (3 per serve)

Thai Chicken Wonton Cups with Asian Dressing (2 per serve)
Beef Sliders with Onion Relish (1 per serving)

Assorted Mini Quiches (2 per serve)

Satay Chicken Cocktail Skewer (1 per serve)

Lasagne with side salad (1 per serve)

Meal-size Quiche (1 per serve)

Sliced Fruit Platter - freshly cut seasonal fruits

Antipasto Platter - with a delicious selection of vegies and meats
Pumpkin, Pinenut, Sundried Tomato & Fetta Salad
Mediterranean Salad with Asparagus

Garden Salad with Avocado & Grilled Chicken

Caesar Salad

Breakfast Platter

Assorted Sweets Platter (mini muffins, slices, etc - 2 per serve)
Classic Chocolate Brownie (GF)

Orange & Almond Cake (GF)

Carrot Cake

Caramel Slice

Fig, Date & Walnut Loaf (GF)

Lemon & Lime Tartlets

Caramel Tartlets

Gourmet Muffins

This page sub-total

Please email completed order form at least two days prior to
the event. If you haven't received email confirmation within
one business day, please call us to confirm we have received it.

If the order is to be submitted with less than two days' notice,
please call us first to confirm our availability.

Minimum Price per Quantity Total Item
Order serving  (servings) Price
2 servings $5.50 S =
2 servings $6.50 S -
2 servings $7.50 S =
2 servings $8.50 S -
2 servings $10.50 S -
2 servings $10.50 S -
4 cups $6.95 S =
4 cups $6.95 $ -
4 cups $7.95 S =
6 servings $7.50 S -
6 servings $8.50 S =
8 sliders $6.50 S -
6 servings $7.00 S =
12 servings $3.10 S -
4 servings $8.50 S =
1 serving $8.50 S -
6 servings $5.50 S -
6 servings $6.00 S =
6 servings $5.50 S -
6 servings $5.50 S =
6 servings $6.50 S -
6 servings $5.50 S =
6 servings $5.50 S -
6 servings $5.50 S -
4 servings $5.50 S -
1 serving $5.50 S -
1 serving $5.50 S -
1 serving $5.00 S -
1 serving $6.00 S -
1 serving $3.50 S -
1 serving $3.50 S -
1 serving $4.50 S -
$ -


mailto:orders@livinggourmet.com.au
mailto:orders@livinggourmet.com.au

Beverages

(Notes for Coffees)
(eg, skim milk)

Disposable
Tablewares

Sub-Total

Delivery

ORDER TOTAL

Delivery Required?

Contact name:
Phone:

Delivery Address
and Instructions

Notes and Special
Requirements

Item

Fruit Juice - 2 litre

Apple Juice - 2 litre

Orange Juice - 2 litre

Coke - 1.25 litre

Coke Zero - 1.25 litre

Diet Coke - 1.25 litre

Sprite - 1.25 litre

Coke - 375ml can

Coke Zero - 375ml can

Diet Coke - 375ml can

Sprite - 375ml can

Solo - 375ml can

Bottled Spring Water - 600ml

San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water - 250ml
San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water - 500ml
Bundaberg Ginger Beer - 375ml

Minimum Price per

Order
1 bottle
1 bottle
1 bottle
1 bottle
1 bottle
1 bottle
1 bottle
1can
1can
1can
1can
1can
1 bottle
1 bottle
1 bottle
1 bottle

serving
$8.20
$8.20
$8.20
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$4.50
$5.80
$4.80

Hot Drinks - Select from drop-down list (or write) type of drink/s required below

Take Away Coffee - Large (select type)

Extra charge milk options for above (select as required)
Take Away Coffee - Large (select type)

Extra charge milk options for above (select as required)
Take Away Coffee - Large (select type)

Extra charge milk options for above (select as required)
Take Away Coffee - Medium (select type)

Extra charge milk options for above (select as required)
Take Away Coffee - Medium (select type)

Extra charge milk options for above (select as required)
Take Away Coffee - Medium (select type)

Extra charge milk options for above (select as required)

Plates
Cups
Forks
Knives
Napkins

This page sub-total
Sub-total from Page 1

1 cup
1
1 cup
1
1 cup
1
1 cup
1
1 cup
1
1 cup
1

N N N NN

Add 1 Delivery quantity if required. Delivery free if sub-totals over $300.

Delivery within Erina area.

$5.40
$0.50
$5.40
$0.50
$5.40
$0.50
$4.40
$0.50
$4.40
$0.50
$4.40
$0.50

$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.00

$15.00

Quantity
(servings)

30% Deposit Required - cash, credit card, eftpos or contact us for direct deposit banking details.

Please note: This order form, v1.1, is current as of 23 May 2017.

If you are using this form more than 3 months from this date, please check for an updated form.

(select Yes/No)
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Total Item
Price



